
 
    

NORMA PARA EL CALENDARIO DE EGRESOS BASE MENSUAL 

  
Total 

 
Enero 

 
Febrero 

 
Marzo 

 
Abril 

 
Mayo 

 
Junio 

 
Julio 

 
Agosto 

 
Septiembre 

 
Octubre 

 
Noviembre 

 
Diciembre 

 
1 PRESIDENCIA  MUNICIPAL  

 
4,397,490,719.54  

 
2,900,086,688.34  

 
192,966,671.35  

 
218,571,313.14  

 
133,898,742.30  

 
204,691,493.05  

 
132,983,552.65  

 
194,213,274.29  

 
93,897,533.40 

 
119,127,888.85  

 
79,865,552.92 

 
43,736,839.76 

 
83,451,169.49 

10000 SERVICIOS  PERSONALES. 2,459,951,784.21  2,317,441,062.84  13,515,110.82 8,697,940.47 8,860,965.24 8,711,369.37 12,823,909.29 8,690,624.50 8,858,393.69 8,734,147.53 10,303,135.95 8,673,226.92 44,641,897.59 

20000 MATERIALES  Y SUMINISTROS. 436,386,475.89  143,013,865.94  32,553,242.82 64,066,481.85 15,368,400.13 52,772,971.23 17,561,945.91 36,995,637.70 13,241,086.44 31,886,749.10 11,811,744.85 8,222,278.55 8,892,071.37 

30000 SERVICIOS  GENERALES. 566,722,161.75  182,757,844.30  27,118,192.62 90,250,322.59 25,563,594.94 76,575,287.58 21,258,718.02 51,885,721.43 18,797,337.21 18,831,359.57 18,017,595.77 15,201,092.34 20,465,095.38 

40000 TRANSFERENCIAS, 
ASIGNACIONES, SUBSIDIOS  Y 
OTRAS AYUDAS. 

126,815,208.43  36,701,502.76 9,033,613.94 9,133,613.94 8,524,772.89 8,328,613.94 8,083,613.94 8,074,772.89 7,703,613.95 7,722,152.99 7,989,772.90 7,648,613.95 7,870,550.34 

50000 BIENES MUEBLES, 
INMUEBLES  E INTANGIBLES. 

36,563,733.03 18,614,960.42 1,340,873.30 2,491,395.77 1,728,850.47 6,491,871.73 1,702,744.92 734,855.16 767,539.12 667,300.47 661,744.92 657,300.47 704,296.28 

60000 INVERSIÓN  PÚBLICA. 717,135,773.18  174,691,170.88  82,893,977.33 43,931,558.52 73,852,158.63 51,542,558.53 71,552,620.57 87,831,662.61 44,529,562.99 51,081,558.53 31,081,558.53 3,334,327.53 813,058.53 

70000 INVERSIONES  
FINANCIERAS  Y OTRAS 
PROVISIONES. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

80000 
PARTICIPACIONES  
Y 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

90000 DEUDA PUBLICA. 53,915,583.05 26,866,281.20 26,511,660.52 0.00 0.00 268,820.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 204,620.66 0.00 0.00 64,200.00 

2 REGIDURÍA 74,718,201.33 36,312,478.70 3,385,066.77 3,098,566.79 3,076,900.11 3,061,666.61 3,569,587.12 3,033,333.27 3,018,333.29 3,001,666.61 3,569,587.13 2,995,666.61 6,595,348.32 

10000 SERVICIOS  PERSONALES. 50,631,267.33 33,979,078.60 1,083,333.33 1,083,333.33 1,083,333.33 1,083,333.33 1,651,253.84 1,083,333.33 1,083,333.33 1,083,333.33 1,651,253.85 1,083,333.33 4,683,014.40 

20000 MATERIALES  Y SUMINISTROS. 4,163,000.00 490,166.64 480,166.64 366,166.66 349,499.98 344,499.98 303,499.98 313,499.98 313,499.98 303,499.98 303,499.98 297,499.98 297,500.22 

30000 SERVICIOS  GENERALES. 4,483,000.00 394,749.98 388,083.32 378,083.32 373,083.32 373,083.32 366,083.32 372,749.98 372,750.00 366,083.32 366,083.32 366,083.32 366,083.48 

40000 TRANSFERENCIAS, 
ASIGNACIONES, SUBSIDIOS  Y 
OTRAS AYUDAS. 

14,830,000.00 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.32 1,235,833.48 

50000 BIENES MUEBLES, 
INMUEBLES  E INTANGIBLES. 

610,934.00 212,650.16 197,650.16 35,150.16 35,150.16 24,916.66 12,916.66 27,916.66 12,916.66 12,916.66 12,916.66 12,916.66 12,916.74 

60000 INVERSIÓN  PÚBLICA. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

70000 INVERSIONES  
FINANCIERAS  Y OTRAS 
PROVISIONES. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 

 



 
  

Total 
 

Enero 
 

Febrero 
 

Marzo 
 

Abril 
 

Mayo 
 

Junio 
 

Julio 
 

Agosto 
 

Septiembre 
 

Octubre 
 

Noviembre 
 

Diciembre 

 
80000 

PARTICIPACIONES  Y 
APORTACIONES. 

 
0.00 

 
0.00

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

90000 DEUDA PUBLICA. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3 SINDICATURA  MUNICIPAL  49,981,308.29 46,575,016.58 473,354.00 380,609.00 362,459.00 329,159.00 321,324.83 307,009.00 249,509.00 334,655.77 325,309.00 172,384.00 150,519.11 

10000 SERVICIOS  PERSONALES. 45,804,262.78 45,804,262.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

20000 MATERIALES  Y SUMINISTROS. 2,434,167.66 448,357.80 291,845.00 221,100.00 212,200.00 189,650.00 206,315.83 167,500.00 163,500.00 173,000.00 187,800.00 91,375.00 81,524.03

30000 SERVICIOS  GENERALES. 1,720,577.85 300,096.00 181,509.00 159,509.00 150,259.00 139,509.00 115,009.00 139,509.00 86,009.00 161,655.77 137,509.00 81,009.00 68,995.08

40000 TRANSFERENCIAS, 
ASIGNACIONES, SUBSIDIOS  Y 
OTRAS AYUDAS. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

50000 BIENES MUEBLES, 
INMUEBLES  E INTANGIBLES. 

22,300.00 22,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

60000 INVERSIÓN  PÚBLICA. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

70000 INVERSIONES  
FINANCIERAS  Y OTRAS 
PROVISIONES. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

80000 
PARTICIPACIONES  Y 
APORTACIONES. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

90000 DEUDA PUBLICA. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4 ENTIDADES  PARAMUNICIPALES 243,136,378.00  243,136,378.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

10000 SERVICIOS  PERSONALES. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

20000 MATERIALES  Y SUMINISTROS. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

30000 SERVICIOS  GENERALES. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

40000 TRANSFERENCIAS, 
ASIGNACIONES, SUBSIDIOS  Y 
OTRAS AYUDAS. 

243,136,378.00  243,136,378.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

50000 BIENES MUEBLES, 
INMUEBLES  E INTANGIBLES. 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 

 

 

 



 
 

60000 INVERSIÓN  PÚBLICA. 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

 
0.00 

 
0.0
0 

 
0.0
0 

 
0.0
0 

 
0.0
0 

 
0.0
0 

 
0.0
0 

 
0.0
0 

 
0.0
0 

 
0.00 

70000 INVERSIONES  
FINANCIERAS  Y OTRAS 
PROVISIONES. 

0.00 0.00 0.0
0 

0.00 0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.00 

80000 
PARTICIPACIONE
S Y 

0.00 0.00 0.0
0 

0.00 0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.00 

90000 DEUDA PUBLICA. 0.00 0.00 0.0
0 

0.00 0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.00 

5 FONDOS Y SUBSIDIOS  FEDERALES 1,147,305,403.87  312,093,196.94  105,982,453.62  55,502,214.00 106,049,814.00  55,472,214.00 63,861,370.50 55,471,714.00 55,471,714.00 106,031,314.00  55,418,714.00 55,418,714.00 120,531,970.81  

10000 SERVICIOS  PERSONALES. 576,318,412.70  43,734,695.39 41,734,664.00 41,734,664.00 41,734,664.00 41,734,664.00 50,123,820.50 41,734,664.00 41,734,664.00 41,734,664.00 41,734,664.00 41,734,664.00 106,847,920.81  

20000 MATERIALES  Y SUMINISTROS. 162,232,021.31  33,656,838.31 10,661,183.00 11,795,400.00 11,795,400.00 11,790,400.00 11,790,400.00 11,790,400.00 11,790,400.00 11,790,400.00 11,790,400.00 11,790,400.00 11,790,400.00 

30000 SERVICIOS  GENERALES. 135,488,563.28  13,467,000.00 1,984,863.28 1,891,150.00 52,453,750.00 1,891,150.00 1,891,150.00 1,891,150.00 1,891,150.00 52,453,750.00 1,891,150.00 1,891,150.00 1,891,150.00 

40000 TRANSFERENCIAS, 
ASIGNACIONES, SUBSIDIOS  Y 
OTRAS AYUDAS. 

0.00 0.00 0.0
0 

0.00 0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.00 

50000 BIENES MUEBLES, 
INMUEBLES  E INTANGIBLES. 

270,000.00 150,000.00 40,000.00 31,000.00 16,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 

60000 INVERSIÓN  PÚBLICA. 170,072,919.89  169,622,919.89  100,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 47,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

70000 INVERSIONES  
FINANCIERAS  Y OTRAS 
PROVISIONES. 

0.00 0.00 0.0
0 

0.00 0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.00 

80000 
PARTICIPACIONE
S Y 

0.00 0.00 0.0
0 

0.00 0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.00 

90000 DEUDA PUBLICA. 102,923,486.69  51,461,743.35 51,461,743.34 0.00 0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.00 

6 ORGANISMOS  AUTÓNOMOS 1,855,473.80 1,834,099.46 2,046.89 2,046.89 2,046.89 2,046.89 2,046.89 2,046.89 2,046.89 2,046.89 2,046.89 2,046.97 905.3
6 

10000 SERVICIOS  PERSONALES. 1,832,052.57 1,832,052.57 0.0
0 

0.00 0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.00 

20000 MATERIALES  Y SUMINISTROS. 15,658.42 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 258.4
2 

30000 SERVICIOS  GENERALES. 7,762.81 646.8
9 

646.89 646.8
9 

646.89 646.89 646.89 646.89 646.89 646.89 646.89 646.97 646.9
4 

 

 

  
Total

  
Enero

  
Febrero 

  
Marzo 

  
Abril 

  
Mayo 

  
Junio 

  
Julio 

  
Agosto

  
Septiembre 

 
Octubre

  
Noviembre 

 
Diciembre 

40000 TRANSFERENCIAS, 
ASIGNACIONES, SUBSIDIOS  Y 
OTRAS AYUDAS. 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 

50000 BIENES MUEBLES, 
INMUEBLES  E INTANGIBLES. 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 0.00 

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 



 
60000 INVERSIÓN  PÚBLICA. 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 0.00 

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

70000 INVERSIONES  
FINANCIERAS  Y OTRAS 
PROVISIONES. 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 0.00 

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

80000 
PARTICIPACIONES  Y 
APORTACIONES. 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 0.00 

 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

90000 DEUDA PUBLICA. 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 0.00 
 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

 

 


